
City of Salinas

Legislation Text

200 Lincoln Ave., Salinas,
CA 93901

www.cityofsalinas.org

Fire Station Security Camera Systems

Approve a Resolution amending an agreement approved by the City Council (Resolution No. 22510 (N.C.S.))
for the purchase and installation of Verkada security camera systems at all fire stations through MJ
Communications to increase the total cost to an amount not exceeding $242,048.98.

File #: ID#23-045, Version: 1

City of Salinas Printed on 2/23/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

